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From: Elad Man, Advocate & Solicitor <elad@man-barak.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 1, 2025 12:00 AM
To: Hofesh-meida.jermoreshet@pmo.gov.il; hit@pmo.gov.il; Hofesh.Meida-
morc@morc.gov.il; Hofesh-JerusalemP@pmo.gov.il;
MN2aN [I"NIY? TN yTnn wolin 72y nmmnnmeida.diaspora@pmo.gov.il;
<meida.hofesh@mse.gov.il>; hofesh.meida@mops.gov.il; meyda@sviva.gov.il;
hofesh.meida-png@png.gov.il; meyda@dat.gov.il; pniot@mof.gov.il;
hofesh.meida@energy.gov.il; MEIDA@moch.gov.il; hofesh@moh.gov.il;
foi@mfa.gov.il; Hofesh-hameida@moag.gov.il; hofesh _mada@most.gov.il;
(zivash@moin.gov.il) 2w nirthofesh.meida@justice.gov.il;
<zivash@moin.gov.il>; Meda@moin.gov.il; Hofesh.Meida@tourism.gov.il;
yTmn woln pin anihofesh.meda@Economy.gov.il; hofesh-meida@moc.gov.il;
<hmeida@moia.gov.il>; pniot@mod.gov.il; <foi@pmo.gov.il>; hmeida
meyda@education.gov.il; HofMeida@molsa.gov.il; meida@mot.gov.il; hofesh-

meida@most.gov.il

Cc: foi@htl.org.il
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